

Kids' Community Strings Donation/Pledge Form

Donation Info	ormation				
Full Name:					
Street Address:					
City, State, Zip:					
Home Phone:			Cell Phone:		
E-Mail Address:					
Donation					
СНЕСК	Enclosed is my gift o	nclosed is my gift of \$		payable to Kids' Community Strings	
PLEDGE	I would like to pledge a total of \$		Enclosed is my initial payment of		of
	Please invoice \$	every	mont	th(s)	
CREDIT CARD) Visa	Mastercard	AMEX	Discover	
	CC#			Ехр	_
	Monthly donation Amount \$		Single Donation Amount \$		
Name on card:					
I authorize Kids' Community Strings to debit my credit card account.					
	Signature		Date		
Matching					
This gift will be r	•				
	*P/	lease attach match	ning gift form	and information	
Matching fund co	ompany or contact:				
Memorial/Tr	ibute Information	1			
In Memory	of:				
In Honor of	f: 				

P.O. Box 8271 Greenville, TX 75404 | www.kidscommunitystrings.org | info@kidscommunitystrings.org



Kids' Community Strings Donation/Pledge Form

Additional Information

Donations can also be made online. We are a 501(c)(3) organization. All donations are deductible to the fullest extent allowed by the IRS. If you have any questions, please email info@kidscommunitystrings.org

Thank you for your generous support to Kids' Community Strings. We are deeply grateful for individuals like you who mirror the heartbeat of KCS. On behalf of the students, faculty, and families of KCS, please accept our heartfelt thanks. Your support makes a difference in the growth of our school and the expansion of our vision.

Gratefully,

Dr. Elizabeth Torres

Executive Director/Teacher

Lisa Saxton

Board President

Students & Parents of KCS